S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section2
ROUND VARIABLE SWIRL DIFFUSER
TYPE: WR600 • WS600
• steel and aluminium combination
• painted white (RAL9010)
• manually adjustable blades with

80
75
How to order
W R 6 2 0 B 3 0 2 5 0 - - - -
size
610: manual
620B1: with motor LM220V, continous
620B2: with motor LM220V, 2 positions
620B3: with motor LM24V, continous
620B4: with motor LM24V, 2 positions
630: thermostatically controlled
WR620, size 250 mm
WR: Round variable swirl diffuser
WS: Round variable swirl diffuser in square plate
1 diffuser
2 reducer
3 air guidance elements
attached on crossbar
4 blades
5 actuator
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section2
ROUND VARIABLE SWIRL DIFFUSER
TYPE: WR600 • WS600
Quick selection
100